
CTE intro FACS    Name ________________________ 

       

“BUSTED” Worksheet   hour  _________ 

   A     B        C 
Item purchased Cost  N, W, X 

1.   

2.   

3.   

4.   

   

   

   

   

   

   

 

    TOTAL COST=_______ (1) 
 

 

(2) _____________________  

      

  $                                % 
 

3) _____________________   

 

  $                                % 

 
What did you learn from this activity? 

 

 

 

  Diagnosis: 

    Doing GREAT!!!  

   Okay 

    Scary  

   Out of Control 

 


